7.1 +0.2
   0
Ø
 2
.5
M
 8
x0

Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request
ADAPTORS
Type designation: MPC-S8.22/X
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 4  V  0 0 2
Type designation: MPC-S8.22/6 Kt. X
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 1 1  V  0 0 2
Type designation: MPC-S8.22/YX
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 1 2  V  0 0 2
Specifications:
STANDARD Multimode Single mode Single mode 8°  APC Units Test conditions
Insertion loss (IL) typ 0.15 max 0.4 typ 0.2 max 0.4 typ 0.2 max 0.4 dB IEC 61300-3-4; λ = 1300/1550nm
Return loss (RL) min 35   typ 40 min 45   typ 50 min 70* dB IEC 61300-3-6; λ = 1300/1550nm
Repeatability of IL max ±0.1 max ±0.1 max ±0.1 dB Over service life
Service life 1000 mate/demate cycles
Operating temperature -40 / +85 °C
Storage temperature -40 / +90 °C
Strain relief (cable) > 100 N
* Measured with high precision reflectometer
May be further limited
by cable specifications
Order Number
Order Number
Order Number
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
CONNECTORS
SINGLE MODE PC CONVEX, Key ∅  2,14 mm
Type designation: HPC-S0.66 Alb
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Ni-plated brass / Plastic black
Polish geometry: Convex (PC)
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
9/125/900 1 8 9  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0 1 8 9  -  x x x  -  0 0 1  L  x x x
9/125/900/2100 1 8 9  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0 1 8 9  -  x x x  -  0 0 2  L  x x x
9/125/900/2500 1 8 9  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0 1 8 9  -  x x x  -  0 0 3  L  x x x
9/125/900/3000 1 8 9  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0 1 8 9  -  x x x  -  0 0 4  L  x x x
9/125/900/3500 1 8 9  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 5  L  0 0 0 1 8 9  -  x x x  -  0 0 5  L  x x x
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request
MULTIMODE PC CONVEX, Key ∅  2,14 mm
Type designation: HPC-M0.66 Alb
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Ni-plated brass / Plastic black
Polish geometry: Convex (PC)
Dimensions Order Number
Fiber/Cable Unterminated connector Terminated assembly
50/125/900 1 9 0  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 1  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  x x x  -  0 0 1  L  x x x
50/125/900/2100 1 9 0  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 2  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  x x x  -  0 0 2  L  x x x
50/125/900/2500 1 9 0  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 3  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  x x x  -  0 0 3  L  x x x
50/125/900/3000 1 9 0  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 4  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  x x x  -  0 0 4  L  x x x
50/125/900/3500 1 9 0  -  0 0 0  -  0 0 5  L  0 0 0 1 9 0  -  x x x  -  0 0 5  L  x x x
Connectors for other fiber and cable dimensions available upon request
ADAPTORS
Type designation: MPC-S0.22
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 7  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-M0.22
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 1 9  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-S0.22/6 Kt.
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 3  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-M0.22/6 Kt.
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 2 0  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-S0.22/Y
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 0 5  V  0 0 1
Type designation: MPC-M0.22/Y
Material
Mating sleeve External parts
Zirconia Ni-plated brass 1 1 0  -  3 0 1  -  9 2 1  V  0 0 1
1 2 3 4
Ø
 2
.5
8.
9
M
 8
x0
.7
5
14.9
5.455.45
M 2
9
 +0.2
0
9.5 ±0.1
  15
2.5 3.8
2.
2
Mountig
perforation
Ø
 2
.5
8.
9
M
 8
x0
.7
5
14.9
5.455.45
M 2
9
 +0.2
0
9.5 ±0.1
  15
2.5 3.8
2.
2
Mountig
perforation
Mountig
perforation
* Max thickness
Mountig
perforation
* Max thickness
CONNECTORS
SINGLE MODE APC CONVEX, Key ∅  2.14  mm
Type designation: HPC-S8.66 Alb
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)